
Wicked Weed Pernicious        8
Fullsteam Paycheck Pilsner       7

Armored Cow Fun 51 Hefeweizen        7 
OMB Copper        7

Divine Barrel Rye So Serious IPA        9
Sycamore Small Batch Mids IPA        9

Armored Cow Porter of the Phoenix        9

Narragansett        3.5 | Allagash White       5.5
Bud Light        4.5 | Mich Ultra        4

Birdsong Rewind Lager        8.5
NoDa Jam Session Pale Ale        9.5 | NoDa Hop Drop        7

Samuel Smith Organic Cider        10.5 
Gilde Lemon Radler        4

Dogfish Seaquench Ale        5

Sea Level NC proudly supports local non-profits and
fundraising groups through its ‘Rising Tide’ cocktail

initiative. Whenever the featured cocktail is purchased, 20%
is donated directly to the current charity. The tide shifts

towards a new non-profit every four weeks!



1. Sea Level Salt

2. Beausoleil

3. Delaware Wild

4. Uncle Bobby’s

5. Dukes of Topsail

6. Brickyards 

7. Cedar Islands, 

8. Topsiders 

9. Outermost

 10. Mclntosh

 11. St. Anne

 

Sea Level, NC

New Brunswick, CAN

Delaware Bay, NJ

Plymouth Harbor, MA

Topsail Island, NC

 Damariscotta River, ME

Pamlico Sound, NC

Damariscotta, ME

Eastham, MA

Townsend, GA

P.E.I., CAN

$2.50 ea

$4.00 ea

$3.00 ea

$4.00 ea

$4.20 ea

$3.70 ea

$3.55 ea

$4.25 ea

$4.20 ea

$4.20 ea

$4.25 ea

1/12/2024

SAMPLE OYSTER LIST; SEE DAILY FEATURES
TAB ON WEBSITE FOR CURRENT LIST





1/12/2024

East Coast Halibut Oscar

NC Flounder Fish Piccata

46

31

Garlic mascarpone mash, asparagus, white wine lemon caper sauce

Quinoa and wild rice pilaf, asparagus, lump crab, béarnaise sauce 

CHEF FEATURES CHANGE DAILY; CALL OR
COME IN FOR CURRENT SELECTIONS


